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ALDI SITE BOUNDARY

NOTESNOTES

1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN
METRES UNLESS STATED
OTHERWISE

2) ALL WORK IS TO BE CARRIED
OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE SPECIFICATION FOR
HIGHWAYS WORKS AND
LOCAL AUTHORITY
GUIDANCE

3) UNDERGROUND SERVICES
ARE PRESENT IN THE AREA.
CONTRACTOR IS TO
CONFIRM THE PRECISE LINE
AND DEPTH OF ANY
SERVICES PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY
EXCAVATION WORKS
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PAVEMENT TYPE P1
CARRIAGEWAY CONSTRUCTION >1m WIDE

LAYER SHW
CLAUSE MATERIAL THICKNESS SPECIAL REQUIREMNTS

SURFACE 942 AR THIN SURFACE COURSE 50mm 10mm N.S. AGGREGATE
MINIMUM PSV 65. BS EN 13108, PD 6691.

BINDER 906 AC20 DENSE BIN 40/60
REC 60mm BS EN 13108-1

BASE 906 AC32 DENSE BASE 40/60
REC 190mm BS EN 13108-1

SUB BASE* 803 GRANULAR MATERIAL
TYPE 1 450mm

GEOTEXTILE
MEMBRANE - TENSAR TRIAX

T160/TX-G-160 OR SIMLAR N/A WHERE POOR GROUND IS ENCOUNTERED.
TO BE INSTRUCTED BY ENGINEER

PAVEMENT TYPE F1
FULL FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION

LAYER SHW
CLAUSE MATERIAL THICKNESS SPECIAL REQUIREMNTS

SURFACE 1105 AC6 DENSE SURF 100/150
PEN (NOT LIMESTONE) 20mm BS EN 13108-1

BINDER 1105 AC20 DENSE BIN
160/220 REC 60mm BS EN 13108-1

SUB BASE 803 GRANULAR MATERIAL
TYPE 1 150mm BASED ON 2% CBR

GEOTEXTILE
MEMBRANE - TENSAR TRIAX

T160/TX-G-160 OR SIMLAR N/A WHERE POOR GROUND IS ENCOUNTERED.
TO BE INSTRUCTED BY ENGINEER

PAVEMENT TYPE P2
CARRIAGEWAY CONSTRUCTION <1m WIDE

LAYER SHW
CLAUSE MATERIAL THICKNESS SPECIAL REQUIREMNTS

SURFACE 942 AR THIN SURFACE COURSE 50mm 10mm N.S. AGGREGATE
MINIMUM PSV 65. BS EN 13108, PD 6691.

BINDER 906 AC20 DENSE BIN 40/60
REC 60mm BS EN 13108-1

BASE - ST4 CONCRETE 450mm

PAVEMENT TYPE P3
CARRIAGEWAY RESURFACING

LAYER SHW
CLAUSE MATERIAL THICKNESS SPECIAL REQUIREMNTS

PLANE OFF 50mm EXISTING SURFACE COURSE

SURFACE 942 AR THIN SURFACE COURSE 50mm 10mm N.S. AGGREGATE
MINIMUM PSV 65. BS EN 13108, PD 6691.

PAVEMENT TYPE P4
CARRIAGEWAY OVERLAY

LAYER SHW
CLAUSE MATERIAL THICKNESS SPECIAL REQUIREMNTS

PLANE OFF 50mm EXISTING SURFACE COURSE

SURFACE 942 AR THIN SURFACE COURSE 50mm 10mm N.S. AGGREGATE
MINIMUM PSV 65. BS EN 13108, PD 6691.

REGULATING 906 AC20 DENSE BIN 40/60
REC AS REQUIRED BS EN 13108-1
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HUDDERSFIELD ROAD

600mm SPEED LIMIT SIGNS TO DIAG. 670
MOUNTING HEIGHT 2.1m

POST TYPE: 60.3 x 3.2 CHS
POST LENGTH: 3900mm

BASE WIDTH: 800mm
BASE LENGTH: 850mm

BASE DEPTH: 800mm
BASE VOLUME: 0.54m³

COVER: 150mm
BLINDING LAYER: 50mm

"SHARKS TEETH" ROAD MARKINGS TO BE
PROVIDED ON APPROACH TO
RELOCATED START OF 30mph ZONE
(SUBJECT TO TRO).
800 x 750mm MARKINGS AT 2.5m SPACING

CENTRAL HATCHING TO TIE INTO
EXISTING CENTRELINE AT THIS POINT

600mm SPEED LIMIT SIGNS TO DIAG. 670
MOUNTING HEIGHT 2.1m
POST TYPE: 60.3 x 3.2 CHS
POST LENGTH: 3900mm
BASE WIDTH: 800mm
BASE LENGTH: 850mm
BASE DEPTH: 800mm
BASE VOLUME: 0.54m³
COVER: 150mm
BLINDING LAYER: 50mm

NORTHWEST
FACING

SOUTHEAST
FACING

NORTHWEST
FACING

SOUTHEAST
FACING

6mm THICK ANTI SKID
SURFACING COLOURED
'GREY' TO BE PROVIDED

TO SHW CLAUSE 924.
MIN PSV 70+

NEW '30mph' SPEED
LIMIT LOCATION
DIAG 1065
4300mm

ALDI SITE BOUNDARY

NOTESNOTES

1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN
METRES UNLESS STATED
OTHERWISE

2) ALL WORK IS TO BE CARRIED
OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE SPECIFICATION FOR
HIGHWAYS WORKS AND
LOCAL AUTHORITY
GUIDANCE

3) UNDERGROUND SERVICES
ARE PRESENT IN THE AREA.
CONTRACTOR IS TO
CONFIRM THE PRECISE LINE
AND DEPTH OF ANY
SERVICES PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY
EXCAVATION WORKS
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